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EMS
PRE-CONFERENCE SESSION

THURSDAY
JUNE MR Roam©

8:00 am: Registration, Breakfast and Exhibits 10:45 am: Break & Exhibits
8:45 am: Welcome & Introductions 11:00 am Session 2
Habib Samady, MD - POCUS and Cardiogenic Shock
8:50 am: Keynote Jordan Dow, MD
Spencer Masiewicz, DO - Management of Heart Failure Patients
9:15 am: Session 1 and Approach to LVAD Patients
- Prehospital Cardiac Arrest: ) gqockhukvl\arudE'\?olum, MD
Which Patients Require What Therapy? reaking bad News
Alex Adams, DO - Story of Survival
- Post ROSC Care (Return of Spontaneous 1:00 pm: Adjourn for Lunch
Circulation)

Tammy Lin, MD
- Advanced EKG Interpretations
Andy Ball, MD

DEVELOPING AGENDA (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)



FRIDAY
JUNE

PARIS BALLROOM

6:30 am:
7:30 am:

7:40 am:

8:10 am:

8:40 am:
9:00 am

11:00 am:

11:20 am:

12:35 pm:

1:30 pm:

3:00 pm:
3:20 pm:

5:00 pm:
6:00 pm:
7:00 pm:

*You must RSVP to attend the gala through registration for the symposium

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome & Introductions

Habib Samady, MD

President, Georgia Heart

Carol Burrell

CEO, Northeast Georgia Health System
Keynote: Digital Transformation:
Innovation in Cardiology

Dipti Itchhaporia, MD

Debate:

TAVR in Lower Risk Patients
Pinak Bipin Shah, MD

Vs
SAVR in Lower Risk Patients
Yoshi Kaneko, MD

Break & Exhibits

3 Live Cases
- Robotic Mitral Valve
Sloane Guy, MD
- Structural
Ronnie Ramadan, MD
- Coronary

Break and Exhibits

Coronary & Valve Therapies

- Contemporary Coronary Revascularization
Gregg Stone, MD

- Revascularization in Ischemic Cardiomyopathy
Sunil Rao, MD

- Advances in Transcatheter Tricuspid Therapies
Azeem Latib, MD

- Transcatheter Mitral Valve Therapies
James McCabe, MD

Lunch & Exhibits

STEMI & Shock

- Pathophysiology of STEMI
Michael McDaniel, MD

- MINOCA and MINOCA Mimickers
Tim Henry, MD

- Prehospital STEMI Networks
Spencer Masiewicz, DO

- Cardiac Arrest
Angela Taylor, MD

Break & Exhibits

Electrophysiology
- Contemporary A-Fib Management
Moussa Mansour, MD
- New Pacing Technologies
Michael Lloyd, MD
- Ventricular Tachycardia
William Stevenson, MD
- Syncope
Joon Ahn, MD
Closing Remarks & Adjourn
Cocktail Reception/Check-in for Gala

Gala with Live Entertainment*
(Paris Ballroom)

SATURDAY

PAR

7:00 am:
8:00 am:

8:10 am:
8:40 am:

10:20 am:
10:40 am

12:25 pm:
1:25 pm:

2:25 pm:

3:30 pm:
3:50 pm:
5:00 pm:

JUNE
'S BALLROOM

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions
Habib Samady, MD

Keynote

Prevention, Lipids & Women's Heart Health

- Managing Triglycerides in 2023
Jaime Burkle, MD

- Using Digital CT Angiography to Assess and
Monitor Coronary Risk
Arthur Agatston, MD

- Ischemia and No Obstructive Coronary Artery
Disease (INOCA)

- Spontaneous Coronary Artery Dissection
(SCAD)
Jyoti Sharma, MD

- Sex Differences in Cardiovascular Disease
Martha Gulati, MD

Break & Exhibits

Congestive Heart Failure

- Debate:
LVAD Therapy is Now First Line Therapy for
Advanced Heart Failure
David Baran, MD
VSs.
Heart Transplantation is Still First Line Therapy
for Advanced Heart Failure
JoAnn Lindenfeld, MD

- Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy: Treatment
and Beyond, What's New in 2023
Vikram Raje, DO

- Diagnosis and Management of
Cardiac Amyloidosis
Ugochukwu Egolum, MD

- Cardioprotective Strategies for Patients
Undergoing Chemotherapy Treatment
Eiman Jahangir, MD

Lunch and Exhibits

Live Case

- Functional Cath

Vascular & Pulmonary

- Contemporary Treatment of Carotid Disease
Phillip Rideout, MD

- Aortic Aneurism Screening and Repair
James Reeves, MD

- Update on Pulmonary Embolism
Wissam Jaber, MD

Break & Exhibits

Jeopardy

Closing Remarks & Adjourn

EXHIBITORS ARE LOCATED IN

ELAN, MONTE CARLO, CANNES,
NICE AND AVIGNON.

attending June 23-24. See Registration Information for additional details.
DEVELOPING AGENDA (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

. Seats are offered only to in-person registrants



